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DATE: 9-26-2019
TimME: 1:00pm
LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: 149 (10) - Old IT Room
MEETING SUBJECT: AmericanSteelLeachatePlanandR.
FACILITATOR; EMily Wargo Site ID # 106062
ATTENDEES
Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone E-mail

SteveMorgan FDEPSWD 813-470-5754 Steve.Morgan@FloridaDEP.gov
MelissaMadden FDEPSWD 813-470-5795 Melissa.Madden@FloridaDEP.g¢
Emily Wargo FDEPSWD 813-470-5942 Emily.Wargo@FloridaDEP.gov
Pamalavazquez FDEPSWD 813-470-5706 Pamala.Vazquez@FloridaDEP.g
AdamKirchein FDEPSWD 813-470-5949 Adam.Kirchein@FloridaDEP.gov

RobertMiddleton

AmericanSteelProcessing-o.

631-499-1299

robertdemet@aol.com

ThomasFanell

AmericanSteelProcessing-o.

850-588-5995

aspcol@comcast.net

HoushGhovaee

NorthsideEngineering

727-443-2869

housh@northsideengineering.ne

Cory Dilmore (callingin)

FDEPTallahassee

850-245-8712

Cory.Dilmore@FloridaDEP.gov



haines_m
Underline


Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone E-mail
RonCope(callingin) HillsboroughCountyEPC 813-627-260@xt.1 cope@epchc.org

ShawnBurney(callingin) HillsboroughCountyEPC 813-267-2600 burneys@epchc.org
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